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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 1 (3) 8,2 km 26 P
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(117) 5(115) 6(114) 7(40) 8(113) 9(105) 10(120) 11(109) 12(111) 13(119) 14(110)
15(112) 16(40) 17(104) 18(108) 19(118) 20(41) 21(34) 22(42) 23(44) 24(45) 25(46) 26(47) Ziel
1 74 Schulte-Zurhausen, Roman H19L 1:01:16 5:15 7:30 8:18 11:33 15:21 16:15 17:38 20:39 23:06 28:25 29:38 31:55 32:36 32:56
DJK Adler Bottrop 5:15 2:15 0:48 3:15 3:48 0:54 1:23 3:.01 2:27 5:19 1:13 2:17 0:41 0:20
36:22  41:27 44:48 45:55 48:40  50:07 52:02 53:27 54:24 55:53 58:46 1:00:16 1:01:16
3:26 5:05 3:21 1:07 2:45 1:27 1:55 1:25 0:57 1:29 2:53 1:30 1:00
2 68 Sanchez Garrido, Daniel H19L  1:23:22 7:22 9:25 10:35 15:47 19:42 20:51 22:47 24:23 27:48 34:38 37:01 39:41  40:52 41:24
Koélner OL-Team 7:22 2:03 1:10 5:12 3:55 1:09 1:56 1:36 3:25 6:50 2:23 2:40 1:11 0:32
46:59 52:03 55:51 57:06 1:02:23 1:04:21 1:07:30 1:09:13 1:13:23 1:15:57 1:19:07 1:21:15 1:23:22
5:35 5:04 3:48 1:15 5:17 1:58 3:09 1:43 4:10 2:34 3:10 2:08 2:07
3 71 Anneken, Markus H19L  1:33:38 7:29 13:09 13:48 18:29 24:30 28:11 30:02 31:31 35:44 43:46 45:30 48:28  49:29 49:50
ASG Teutoburger Wald 7:29 5:40 0:39 4:41 6:01 3:41 1:51 1:29 4:13 8:02 1:44 2:58 1:01 0:21
53:21 59:12 1:03:45 1:05:56 1:11:04 1:13:02 1:16:40 1:20:14 1:21:33 1:23:25 1:25:17 1:32:43 1:33:38
3:31 5:51 4:33 2:11 5:08 1:58 3:38 3:34 1:19 1:52 1:52 7:26 0:55
Bahn 2 (5) 8,1 km 26 P
1(35) 2(118) 3(38) 4(39) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(117) 9(101) 10(108) 11(109) 12(111) 13(119) 14(110)
15(120) 16(112) 17(40) 18(117) 19(115) 20(114) 21(41) 22(34) 23(42) 24(45) 25(46) 26(47) Ziel
1 76 Henrich-Franke, Christian H35 54:47 4:08 5:03 6:51 7:42 10:53 12:32 13:04 15:54 17:22 18:49 23:27 25:21 26:05 26:28
OLG Siegerland 4:08 0:55 1:48 0:51 3:11 1:39 0:32 2:50 1:28 1:27 4:38 1:54 0:44 0:23
28:59 30:04 34:27 36:59 40:58 41:55 46:24 48:22 49:54 51:23 52:49 53:53 54:47
2:31 1:05 4:23 2:32 3:59 0:57 4:29 1:58 1:32 1:29 1:26 1:04 0:54
2 78 Schmetzke, Sebastian H35 1:01:50 4:12 5:33 6:45 7:46 10:29 12:16 12:58 16:42 18:01 20:22 25:31 27:51 28:42 29:08
DJK Adler Bottrop 4:12 1:21 1:12 1:01 2:43 1:47 0:42 3:44 1:19 2:21 5:09 2:20 0:51 0:26
32:35 33:35 38:39 41:23 45:21 46:11 51:29 54:05 55:45 57:14 59:57 1:00:50 1:01:50
3:27 1:00 5:04 2:44 3:58 0:50 5:18 2:36 1:40 1:29 2:43 0:53 1:00
3 75 Knoll, Thies H35 1:02:49 4:54 6:20 7:44 8:34 11:27 16:26 17:00 20:50 22:05 23:48 28:47 30:44 31:49 32:08
Bielefelder TG 4:54 1:26 1:24 0:50 2:53 4:59 0:34 3:50 1:15 1:43 4:59 1:57 1:05 0:19
35:04 35:55 40:59 43:40 47:24  48:08 53:27 56:14 57:54 59:30 1:01:04 1:01:53 1:02:49
2:56 0:51 5:.04 2:41 3:44 0:44 5:19 2:47 1:40 1:36 1:34 0:49 0:56
4 65 Maltig, Luca H18 1:11:57 4:37 6:43 7:56 8:56 13:17 15:45 16:22 20:37 22:58 25:37 31:39 33:41 34:48 35:15
DJK Adler Bottrop 4:37 2:06 1:13 1:00 4:21 2:28 0:37 4:15 2:21 2:39 6:02 2:02 1:07 0:27
38:42 39:33 44:35 48:12 52:29 53:36 59:07 1:02:25 1:04:.09 1:06:47 1:10:13 1:11:03 1:11:57
3:27 0:51 5:02 3:37 4:17 1:07 5:31 3:18 1:44 2:38 3:26 0:50 0:54
5 66 Wittiber, Finn-Christian H18 1:18:25 5:30 6:44 8:06 9:06 13:30 15:21 17:05 22:39 24:07 26:44 34:11 36:52 37:42 38:04
Skiclub Bonn 5:30 1:14 1:22 1:00 4:24 1:51 1:44 5:34 1:28 2:37 7:27 2:41 0:50 0:22
41:20 42:03 47:58 52:13 58:10 59:29 1:06:31 1:09:04 1:11:51 1:13:48 1:16:21 1:17:17 1:18:25
3:16 0:43 5:55 4:15 5:57 1:19 7:02 2:33 2:47 1:57 2:33 0:56 1:08
Bahn 3 (13) 7,7 km 21P
1(33) 2(41) 3(37) 4(39) 5(108) 6(105) 7(109) 8(112) 9(113) 10(104) 11(117) 12(115) 13(114) 14(38)
15(36) 16(103) 17(34) 18(42) 19(44) 20(45) 21(46) Ziel
1 84 Hauptstock, Oliver H45 58:05 1:25 4:34 7:00 8:32 11:30 13:30 18:03 19:44 24:02 29:00 32:04 36:05 37:00 42:46
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 1:25 3:09 2:26 1:32 2:58 2:00 4:33 1:41 4:18 4:58 3:04 4:01 0:55 5:46
44:52 47:40 50:23 52:14 53:24 55:11 56:58 58:05
2:06 2:48 2:43 1:51 1:10 1:47 1:47 1:07
2 86 Wittiber, Ralf H45 1:03:06 1:38 5:47 8:38 10:17 13:48 15:56 21:06 23:01 27:33 30:46 34:53 39:02 40:17 46:23
Skiclub Bonn 1:38 4:09 2:51 1:39 3:31 2:08 5:10 1:55 4:32 3:13 4:07 4:09 1:15 6:06
48:32 52:34 55:21 57:14 58:37 1:00:13 1:02:00 1:03:06
2:09 4:02 2:47 1:53 1:23 1:36 1:47 1:06
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 2
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 3 (13) 7,7 km 21P (Forts.)
1(33) 2(41) 3(37) 4(39) 5(108) 6(105) 7(109) 8(112) 9(113) 10(104) 11(117) 12(115) 13(114) 14(38)
15(36) 16(103) 17(34) 18(42) 19(44) 20(45) 21(46) Ziel
3 79 Depta, Peter H45 1:03:31 1:37 5:28 8:22 9:58 13:06 15:06 20:22 22:02 26:36 29:13 32:42 36:34 37:22 43:10
OLG Siegerland 1:37 3:51 2:54 1:36 3:08 2:00 5:16 1:40 4:34 2:37 3:29 3:52 0:48 5:48
46:00 48:54 51:58 56:49 58:56 1:00:35 1:02:17 1:03:31
2:50 2:54 3:04 4:51 2:07 1:39 1:42 1:14
4 85 Harms, Christian H45 1:06:12 1:57 6:06 9:06 10:47 13:51 15:53 21:08 24:11 28:48 31:42 36:19 40:18 41:27 47:17
WOLF Haltern 1:57 4:09 3:00 1:41 3:04 2:02 5:15 3:03 4:37 2:54 4:37 3:59 1:09 5:50
49:37 55:52 58:30 1:00:21 1:01:39 1:03:21 1:05:10 1:06:12
2:20 6:15 2:38 1:51 1:18 1:42 1:49 1:02
5 82 Caspari, Volker H45 1:07:18 1:41 6:02 9:55 11:30 17:07 19:26 24:10 25:54 30:16 33:09 36:23 40:35  41:30 47:26
OL Team Lippe 1:41 4:21 3:53 1:35 5:37 2:19 4:44 1:44 4:22 2:53 3:14 4:12 0:55 5:56
49:42 52:37 56:03 57:59 1:00:05 1:04:15 1:06:17 1:07:18
2:16 2:55 3:26 1:56 2:06 4:10 2:02 1:01
6 15 Koch, Virginija D19L  1:13:25 2:12 7:36 11:24 13:15 17:11 20:28 25:47 27:56 32:32 36:46 41:43 48:43  49:58 56:11
Skiclub Bonn 2:12 5:24 3:48 1:51 3:56 3:17 5:19 2:09 4:36 4:14 4:57 7:00 1:15 6:13
58:24 1:01:43 1:04:50 1:07:08 1:08:39 1:10:24 1:12:24 1:13:25
2:13 3:19 3:07 2:18 1:31 1:45 2:00 1:01
7 81 Hilker, Thomas H45 1:14:19 2:01 7:35 10:53 12:39 20:06 22:35 27:47 29:53 35:18 38:48 42:17 46:54  47:51 53:25
Bielefelder TG 2:01 5:34 3:18 1:46 7:27 2:29 5:12 2:06 5:25 3:30 3:29 4:37 0:57 5:34
55:53 58:28 1:01:17 1:05:51 1:08:41 1:10:40 1:13:11 1:14:19
2:28 2:35 2:49 4:34 2:50 1:59 2:31 1:08
8 18 Gierlach, Anna D19L 1:20:48 1:52 6:14 10:13 12:17 17:40 20:40 26:36 29:17 35:20 39:21 45:34 51:32 52:49 1:00:16
WOLF Haltern 1:52 4:22 3:59 2:04 5:23 3:00 5:56 2:41 6:03 4:01 6:13 5:58 1:17 7:27
1:02:55 1:07:00 1:10:59 1:14:04 1:15:35 1:17:24 1:19:39 1:20:48
2:39 4:05 3:59 3:05 1:31 1:49 2:15 1:09
9 16 Gierlach, Julia D19L 1:26:54 1:59 7:17 11:28 13:40 19:20 22:34 28:57 32:13 38:28 45:01 50:43 56:38 58:14 1:05:58
WOLF Haltern 1:59 5:18 4:11 2:12 5:40 3:14 6:23 3:16 6:15 6:33 5:42 5:55 1:36 7:44
1:08:46 1:13:26 1:16:57 1:20:10 1:21:44 1:23:30 1:25:42 1:26:54
2:48 4:40 3:31 3:13 1:34 1:46 2:12 1:12
10 83 Bouwman, Jan H45 1:38:56 2:48 8:31 12:44 15:16 20:19 24:34 32:00 34:49  42:49 48:12 54:48 1:01:42 1:03:17 1:12:43
Koélner OL-Team 2:48 5:43 4:13 2:32 5:03 4:15 7:26 2:49 8:00 5:23 6:36 6:54 1:35 9:26
1:16:00 1:21:00 1:25:57 1:29:19 1:31:05 1:34:12 1:37:16 1:38:56
3:17 5:00 4:57 3:22 1:46 3:.07 3:04 1:40
11 88 Winnekes, Peter H45 1:39:15 10:45 21:00 24:52 27:14 30:36 33:20 38:51 42:58  48:25 53:18 58:16 1:03:39 1:06:03 1:13:41
DJK Adler Bottrop 10:45 10:15 3:52 2:22 3:22 2:44 5:31 4:07 5:27 4:53 4:58 5:23 2:24 7:38
1:17:33 1:21:29 1:25:10 1:27:26 1:32:30 1:34:52 1:37:39 1:39:15
3:52 3:56 3:41 2:16 5:04 2:22 2:47 1:36
12 17 Schoénebeck, Grete D19L  1:48:09 2:57 9:09 13:07 14:46 20:36 23:33 30:25 32:46  41:35 48:18 54:40 1:04:24 1:09:16 1:17:54
DJK Adler Bottrop 2:57 6:12 3:58 1:39 5:50 2:57 6:52 2:21 8:49 6:43 6:22 9:44 4:52 8:38
1:21:11 1:25:23 1:30:45 1:34:16 1:41:02 1:43:57 1:46:49 1:48:09
3:17 4:12 5:22 3:31 6:46 2:55 2:52 1:20
80 Margolin, Michael H45 Aufg 1:55 17:35 21:56 23:51 29:13 32:25  -- e e e e e e e
Koélner OL-Team 1:55 15:40 4:21 1:55 5:22 3:12
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 4 (8) 6,7 km 18P
1(103) 2(39) 3(105) 4(109) 5(111) 6(119) 7(110) 8(112) 9(107) 10(114) 11(117) 12(118) 13(35) 14(42)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) Ziel
1 91 Wanner, Nikolaj H55 1:01:57 4:24 7:49 11:34 17:10 19:23 20:11 20:34 24:28 31:09 35:33 39:07 43:12 45:20 50:56
OLG Siegerland 4:24 3:25 3:45 5:36 2:13 0:48 0:23 3:54 6:41 4:24 3:34 4:05 2:08 5:36
52:07 53:50 55:34 1:01:06 1:01:57
1:11 1:43 1:44 5:32 0:51
2 98 Lange, Steffen H55 1:02:25 4:07 8:14 12:00 17:37 19:56 20:51 21:18 26:15 30:51 35:55 39:40 44:20  46:32 52:27
DJK Adler Bottrop 4:07 4:07 3:46 5:37 2:19 0:55 0:27 4:57 4:36 5:04 3:45 4:40 2:12 5:55
54:20 56:19 59:04 1:00:32 1:02:25
1:53 1:59 2:45 1:28 1:53
3 97 Wehrhofer-Bersuck, Dieter  H55 1:05:27 4:17 8:45 13:06 19:03 21:56 23:06 23:35 28:46 33:49 39:12 43:34 47:35  49:27 55:33
Bielefelder TG 4:17 4:28 4:21 5:57 2:53 1:10 0:29 5:11 5:03 5:23 4:22 4:01 1:52 6:06
57:44  59:53 1:02:02 1:03:39 1:05:27
2:11 2:09 2:09 1:37 1:48
4 51 Knoll, Anton H16 1:08:30 3:12 6:09 9:08 13:33 15:57  16:45 17:06 20:54  27:34 37:44 45:40 52:16 53:45 1:00:09
Bielefelder TG 3:12 2:57 2:59 4:25 2:24 0:48 0:21 3:48 6:40 10:10 7:56 6:36 1:29 6:24
1:01:36 1:03:33 1:05:31 1:07:11 1:08:30
1:27 1:57 1:58 1:40 1:19
5 89 Hohberg, Thomas H55 1:13:02 4:55 10:06 14:56 21:49 24:28 25:45 26:15 31:08 36:51 43:48 48:21 53:47 55:26 1:02:44
ASG Teutoburger Wald 4:55 5:11 4:50 6:53 2:39 1:17 0:30 4:53 5:43 6:57 4:33 5:26 1:39 7:18
1:04:37 1:07:30 1:11:06 1:12:08 1:13:02
1:53 2:53 3:36 1:02 0:54
6 94 Gierlach, Peter H55 1:17:31 4:43 9:38 13:46 19:57 22:52 24:18 24:49 30:18 36:48 42:29 46:29 51:23 53:17 59:57
WOLF Haltern 4:43 4:55 4:08 6:11 2:55 1:26 0:31 5:29 6:30 5:41 4:00 4:54 1:54 6:40
1:07:51 1:12:27 1:14:39 1:16:03 1:17:31
7:54 4:36 2:12 1:24 1:28
7 90 Pohl, Walter H55 2:23:18 7:36 20:10 27:19 35:01 39:54  44:34 45:28 53:45 1:02:29 1:15:15 1:21:15 1:28:51 1:34:35 1:46:22
WOLF Haltern 7:36 12:34 7:09 7:42 4:53 4:40 0:54 8:17 8:44 12:46 6:00 7:36 5:44 11:47
1:56:36 1:59:47 2:16:28 2:18:58 2:23:18
10:14 3:11 16:41 2:30 4:20
95 Menn, Joachim H55 Aufg 23:22 30:34 37:08 47:29 52:19 54:45 55:39 1:06:35 1:15:07 1:23:30 - -em e e
OLG Siegerland 23:22 7:12 6:34 10:21 4:50 2:26 0:54 10:56 8:32 8:23
Bahn 5 (19) 5,7 km 20 P
1(33) 2(41) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(105) 8(120) 9(112) 10(40) 11(104) 12(108) 13(117) 14(102)
15(31) 16(34) 17(42) 18(44) 19(45) 20(46) Ziel
1 21 Depta, Monika D45 52:27 1:32 7:30 9:13 11:16 12:08 13:07 16:26 21:25  22:23 28:17 32:15 36:52  40:23 41:50
OLG Siegerland 1:32 5:58 1:43 2:03 0:52 0:59 3:19 4:59 0:58 5:54 3:58 4:37 3:31 1:27
43:32  44:53 46:49 47:57 49:44  51:21 52:27
1:42 1:21 1:56 1:08 1:47 1:37 1:06
2 59 Falkenhain, Michael H17k 57:39 1:39 5:59 7:58 10:09 11:15  12:16 16:37 23:49 24:52 32:17 37:23 38:33 4254 44:50
DJK Adler Bottrop 1:39 4:20 1:59 2:11 1:06 1:01 4:21 7:12 1:03 7:25 5:06 1:10 4:21 1:56
47:13 48:51 51:01 52:42 54:28 56:28 57:39
2:23 1:38 2:10 1:41 1:46 2:00 1:11
3 56 Schlaefke, Tobias H17k  1:00:17 1:58 6:58 9:14 11:20 12:21 13:29 17:31 25:13 26:39 33:05 38:19 40:02  44:47 46:55
DJK Adler Bottrop 1:58 5:00 2:16 2:06 1:.01 1:08 4:02 7:42 1:26 6:26 5:14 1:43 4:45 2:08
49:22 50:38 53:04 54:48 56:53 59:06 1:00:17
2:27 1:16 2:26 1:44 2:05 2:13 1:11
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 5 (19) 5,7 km 20P (Forts.)
1(33) 2(41) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(105) 8(120) 9(112) 10(40) 11(104) 12(108) 13(117) 14(102)
15(31) 16(34) 17(42) 18(44) 19(45) 20(46) Ziel
4 28 Kolbe, Kirsten D45 1:07:05 2:26 7:12 9:22 11:31 13:09 14:35 18:49 25:40 26:48 34:39 40:32 47:01 51:41 53:41
TuS Lubbecke 2:26 4:46 2:10 2:09 1:38 1:26 4:14 6:51 1:08 7:51 5:53 6:29 4:40 2:00
55:54  57:15 59:33 1:01:25 1:03:30 1:05:47 1:07:05
2:13 1:21 2:18 1:52 2:05 2:17 1:18
5 24 Knoll, Caroline D45 1:07:34 2:18 8:55 11:42 14:19 15:32 16:51 23:21 31:24 33:09 40:09 44:44 45:57 50:49 52:43
Bielefelder TG 2:18 6:37 2:47 2:37 1:13 1:19 6:30 8:03 1:45 7:00 4:35 1:13 4:52 1:54
54:53 56:16 58:42 1:00:42 1:02:37 1:04:40 1:07:34 21:35
2:10 1:23 2:26 2:00 1:55 2:03 2:54 *104
6 60 Bersuck, Lukas H17k  1:07:36 2:53 9:01 11:42 14:36 15:48 17:03 21:33 28:41 30:00 37:01 42:18 44:41  49:55 51:37
Bielefelder TG 2:53 6:08 2:41 2:54 1:12 1:15 4:30 7:08 1:19 7:01 5:17 2:23 5:14 1:42
54:09 55:37 58:11 1:00:50 1:03:33 1:06:24 1:07:36
2:32 1:28 2:34 2:39 2:43 2:51 1:12
7 63 Godde, Tobias H17k  1:07:37 2:00 6:41 9:15 11:27 12:33 13:55 21:24 29:04 30:46 39:29 45:29 47:46 51:51 53:54
DJK Adler Bottrop 2:00 4:41 2:34 2:12 1:06 1:22 7:29 7:40 1:42 8:43 6:00 2:17 4:05 2:03
56:11 57:34 1:00:12 1:01:46 1:03:55 1:06:27 1:07:37
2:17 1:23 2:38 1:34 2:09 2:32 1:10
8 29 Kammbholz, Almut D45 1:12:27 2:12 7:35 14:33 17:33 19:25 22:06 28:03 37:19 38:39 44:49 49:43 51:19 55:42 57:30
Koélner OL-Team 2:12 5:23 6:58 3:00 1:52 2:41 5:57 9:16 1:20 6:10 4:54 1:36 4:23 1:48
59:54 1:01:22 1:03:44 1:05:05 1:07:37 1:11:12 1:12:27
2:24 1:28 2:22 1:21 2:32 3:35 1:15
9 61 Falkenhain, Christian H17k 1:15:58 1:37 8:00 10:12 12:41 15:27 16:49 22:42 33:04 34:32 43:48 49:42 53:13 58:16 1:01:03
DJK Adler Bottrop 1:37 6:23 2:12 2:29 2:46 1:22 5:53 10:22 1:28 9:16 5:54 3:31 5:03 2:47
1:03:33 1:05:16 1:07:48 1:09:38 1:12:39 1:14:48 1:15:58
2:30 1:43 2:32 1:50 3:.01 2:09 1:10
10 58 Tausendfreund, Kay H17k 1:24:03 2:22 9:15 12:28 16:12 21:35 22:50 29:07 39:29 40:54 49:18 55:38 57:45 1:04:30 1:06:34
WOLF Haltern 2:22 6:53 3:13 3:44 5:23 1:15 6:17 10:22 1:25 8:24 6:20 2:.07 6:45 2:04
1:09:52 1:12:06 1:15:24 1:16:55 1:19:59 1:22:33 1:24:03
3:18 2:14 3:18 1:31 3:04 2:34 1:30
11 23 Kleist, Claudia D45 1:27:20 3:10 12:40 17:03 23:36 24:55 26:31 31:40 40:46  41:57 49:56 55:48 57:41 1:03:06 1:05:50
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 3:10 9:30 4:23 6:33 1:19 1:36 5:09 9:06 1:11 7:59 5:52 1:53 5:25 2:44
1:08:22 1:09:51 1:13:13 1:20:26 1:22:54 1:25:36 1:27:20
2:32 1:29 3:22 7:13 2:28 2:42 1:44
12 62 Hamich, Gerd H17k  1:27:49 4:18 10:06 12:52 15:56 17:19 18:47 32:31 42:46  44:52 51:52 59:52 1:02:24 1:08:35 1:10:30
Bielefelder TG 4:18 5:48 2:46 3:04 1:23 1:28 13:44 10:15 2:06 7:00 8:00 2:32 6:11 1:55
1:12:43 1:14:29 1:17:50 1:20:57 1:23:33 1:26:24 1:27:49
2:13 1:46 3:21 3:07 2:36 2:51 1:25
13 30 Zukharova D45 1:30:41 3:11 21:.01 24:34 26:58 28:40 30:16 37:55 46:47  48:08 56:05 1:02:22 1:04:24 1:10:05 1:12:25
OLG Siegerland 3:11 17:50 3:33 2:24 1:42 1:36 7:39 8:52 1:21 7:57 6:17 2:02 5:41 2:20
1:15:07 1:16:51 1:20:07 1:23:39 1:26:38 1:29:15 1:30:41
2:42 1:44 3:16 3:32 2:59 2:37 1:26
14 22 Krause, Nina D45 1:35:57 4:33 11:46 15:41 18:44 20:35 22:15 28:48 38:36 40:32 51:37 1:00:38 1:02:58 1:09:10 1:11:51
WOLF Haltern 4:33 7:13 3:55 3:.03 1:51 1:40 6:33 9:48 1:56 11:05 9:01 2:20 6:12 2:41
1:14:59 1:17:06 1:22:35 1:24:51 1:27:35 1:34:09 1:35:57
3:08 2:.07 5:29 2:16 2:44 6:34 1:48
15 27 Harms, Martina D45 1:37:56 4:40 15:54 20:24 24:29 27:27 29:06 34:32 42:50  44:27 56:12 1:03:32 1:06:19 1:13:05 1:15:20
WOLF Haltern 4:40 11:14 4:30 4:05 2:58 1:39 5:26 8:18 1:37 11:45 7:20 2:47 6:46 2:15
1:18:15 1:20:25 1:25:19 1:27:56 1:32:24 1:36:14 1:37:56
2:55 2:10 4:54 2:37 4:28 3:50 1:42
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 5
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 5 (19) 5,7 km 20P (Forts.)
1(33) 2(41) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(39) 7(105) 8(120) 9(112) 10(40) 11(104) 12(108) 13(117) 14(102)
15(31) 16(34) 17(42) 18(44) 19(45) 20(46) Ziel
16 26 Hollmann, Martina D45 1:38:03 2:36 12:15 16:46 21:35 23:13 25:10 32:01 41:36  43:10 53:40 1:00:01 1:01:47 1:08:26 1:11:07
Bielefelder TG 2:36 9:39 4:31 4:49 1:38 1:57 6:51 9:35 1:34 10:30 6:21 1:46 6:39 2:41
1:14:22 1:18:02 1:22:34 1:26:08 1:29:03 1:32:12 1:38:03
3:15 3:40 4:32 3:34 2:55 3:09 5:51
17 55 Gockel, Daniel H17k 1:52:17 2:32 11:41 15:18 20:56 28:04 29:08 34:49 44:18 45:15 51:31 56:54 58:41 1:04:06 1:05:36
DJK Adler Bottrop 2:32 9:09 3:37 5:38 7:08 1:04 5:41 9:29 0:57 6:16 5:23 1:47 5:25 1:30
1:08:00 1:20:24 1:29:08 1:30:32 1:45:31 1:51:22 1:52:17
2:24 12:24 8:44 1:24 14:59 5:51 0:55
25 Hofner, Sylke D45 Fehlst 2:48 21:50 26:20 29:55 32:24  34:25 41:49 53:51 55:31 1:06:31 1:15:40 1:17:58 1:25:12 1:27:51
OLV Usla 2:48 19:02 4:30 3:35 2:29 2:01 7:24 12:02 1:40 11:00 9:09 2:18 7:14 2:39
1:31:59 - 1:37:44 1:44:10 1:47:23 1:50:32 1:52:26 1:34:04 1:34:04
4:08 5:45 6:26 3:13 3:09 1:54 *32 *32
AK 57 Schlaefke, Dieter H17k  1:01:41 1:51 6:46 8:47 10:59 11:57 13:28 17:57 24:37 26:31 32:55 37:45 39:00 43:.08 45:10
DJK Adler Bottrop 1:51 4:55 2:01 2:12 0:58 1:31 4:29 6:40 1:54 6:24 4:50 1:15 4:08 2:02
47:32 49:00 51:33 56:40 58:38 1:00:24 1:01:41
2:22 1:28 2:33 5:07 1:58 1:46 1:17
Bahn 6 (17) 4,7 km 18P
1(33) 2(49) 3(103) 4(39) 5(105) 6(104) 7(107) 8(113) 9(114) 10(116) 11(102) 12(41) 13(49) 14(34)
15(42) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) Ziel
1 105 Pape, Heinz-Friedrich H65 57:37 2:21 5:10 7:01 11:38 17:14  20:30 25:37 27:54 32:07 35:45 37:19 41:19  44:25 46:13
OL Team Lippe 2:21 2:49 1:51 4:37 5:36 3:16 5:07 2:17 4:13 3:38 1:34 4:00 3:06 1:48
49:04 51:09 53:26 56:27 57:37
2:51 2:05 2:17 3:.01 1:10
2 103 Risch, Nikolaus H65 57:55 2:20 5:09 6:52 12:24 17:02 19:54 21:51 23:48 27:06 30:28 31:33 38:53 41:00 48:13
ASG Teutoburger Wald 2:20 2:49 1:43 5:32 4:38 2:52 1:57 1:57 3:18 3:22 1:05 7:20 2:07 7:13
50:29 52:40 54:59 56:57 57:55 43:20
2:16 2:11 2:19 1:58 0:58 *32
3 108 Schwider, Dieter H75 1:14:09 4:04 7:46 10:22 16:02 21:54  24:14 27:51 30:35 35:25 41:25 44:12 49:11 52:50 54:56
WOLF Haltern 4:04 3:42 2:36 5:40 5:52 2:20 3:37 2:44 4:50 6:00 2:47 4:59 3:39 2:06
58:09 1:01:54 1:10:59 1:12:30 1:14:09
3:13 3:45 9:05 1:31 1:39
4 34 Hohberg, Iris D55 1:15:14 2:36 6:27 8:36 14:03 19:59 26:09 28:36 33:09 37:40 41:38 43:09 47:27 50:42 52:57
ASG Teutoburger Wald 2:36 3:51 2:09 5:27 5:56 6:10 2:27 4:33 4:31 3:58 1:31 4:18 3:15 2:15
56:18 59:55 1:02:52 1:07:47 1:15:14
3:21 3:37 2:57 4:55 7:27
5 111 Krause, Gerrit H75 1:15:54 2:31 7:00 9:35 14:55 19:35 24:29 31:52 34:02 38:28 42:25 44:04 58:40 1:02:24 1:04:13
SV Bayer Wuppertal 2:31 4:29 2:35 5:20 4:40 4:54 7:23 2:10 4:26 3:57 1:39 14:36 3:44 1:49
1:07:01 1:09:38 1:12:25 1:14:20 1:15:54
2:48 2:37 2:47 1:55 1:34
6 109 Keddy, Karl H75 1:16:19 3:20 6:45 9:25 16:00 24:25 27:14 30:01 33:14 38:16 42:28 44:10 49:10 52:23 55:38
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 3:20 3:25 2:40 6:35 8:25 2:49 2:47 3:13 5:02 4:12 1:42 5:00 3:13 3:15
59:20 1:02:07 1:12:33 1:14:58 1:16:19
3:42 2:47 10:26 2:25 1:21
7 104 Gieseler, Walter H65 1:17:09 2:41 6:39 9:07 15:23 21:32 25:13 30:19 34:14  44:35 49:45 51:18 57:27 1:00:57 1:03:58
OLG Siegerland 2:41 3:58 2:28 6:16 6:09 3:41 5:06 3:55 10:21 5:10 1:33 6:09 3:30 3:01
1:07:17 1:10:23 1:13:15 1:15:01 1:17:09
3:19 3:06 2:52 1:46 2:08
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 6
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 6 (17) 4,7 km 18P (Forts.)
1(33) 2(49) 3(103) 4(39) 5(105) 6(104) 7(107) 8(113) 9(114) 10(116) 11(102) 12(41) 13(49) 14(34)
15(42) 16(45) 17(46) 18(47) Ziel
8 32 Wanner, Alexandra D55 1:18:32 311 7:04 9:42 17:14 25:12 27:51 32:34 40:36 45:20 49:34 51:11 56:31 1:00:00 1:02:42
OLG Siegerland 3:11 3:53 2:38 7:32 7:58 2:39 4:43 8:02 4:44 4:14 1:37 5:20 3:29 2:42
1:06:28 1:09:25 1:11:50 1:16:32 1:18:32
3:46 2:57 2:25 4:42 2:00
9 102 Zwikker, Dirk H65 1:18:55 3:15 9:52 11:57 17:08 22:20 24:24 35:27 40:18 44:29 47:54 49:12 53:29 56:04 58:08
Argus 3:15 6:37 2:05 5:11 5:12 2:04 11:03 4:51 4:11 3:25 1:18 4:17 2:35 2:04
1:00:49 1:03:17 1:07:26 1:14:30 1:18:55
2:41 2:28 4:09 7:04 4:25
10 100 Herbrand, Jorg H65 1:21:50 3:15 8:24 11:33 18:34 24:49 27:51 30:57 34:56  40:25 47:09 49:13 56:04 59:57 1:05:53
Ski-Klub Duisburg 3:15 5:09 3:09 7:01 6:15 3:02 3:06 3:59 5:29 6:44 2:04 6:51 3:53 5:56
1:09:35 1:14:18 1:17:46 1:19:57 1:21:50
3:42 4:43 3:28 2:11 1:53
11 31 Mock, Kornelia D55 1:26:17 5:52 13:30 16:19 23:05 30:41 33:33 36:45 39:52 46:47 52:32 54:18 59:19 1:02:45 1:05:39
TSC Eintracht Dortmund 5:52 7:38 2:49 6:46 7:36 2:52 3:12 3:.07 6:55 5:45 1:46 5:01 3:26 2:54
1:09:16 1:12:15 1:22:35 1:24:36 1:26:17
3:37 2:59 10:20 2:01 1:41
